Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	Summary
308-09	PW	PW, F, R	RESOLUTION NO -2009
508-09	F VV	г w, г, к	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO PARTICIPATE IN A
			FEDERAL AID TRANSPORTATION PROJECT PROVIDING FOR BRIDGE
			PAINTING/MINOR REHABILITATION AND AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE
			TO EXECUTE AN AGREEMENT ON BEHALF OF THE COUNTY WITH THE NEW YORK
			STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FOR THE ADVANCEMENT OF SAID
			FEDERAL AID TRANSPORTATION PROJECT. 308-09 (PW)
314-09	СЕ	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO -2009
514-09	CE	G 5, F , K	A RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK TO
			ENACT AND THE GOVERNOR TO APPROVE A BILL IN RELATION TO AUTHORIZING
			THE COUNTY OF NASSAU TO TRANSFER OWNERSHIP OF CERTAIN PARKLANDS TO
			THE TOWN OF NORTH HEMPSTEAD. 314-09 (CE)
315-09	TPVA	PS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO -2009
515-07		15,1, K	A RESOLUTION REQUESTING THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK TO
			ENACT AND THE GOVERNOR TO APPROVE A BILL TO AMEND THE GENERAL
			MUNICIPAL LAW, THE VEHICLE AND TRAFFIC LAW, CHAPTER 496 OF THE LAWS OF
			1990 RELATING TO ESTABLISHING A TRAFFIC AND PARKING VIOLATIONS AGENCY
			FOR THE COUNTY OF NASSAU AND CHAPTER 879 OF THE LAWS OF 1936 PROVIDING
			FOR AN ALTERNATIVE FORM OF GOVERNMENT FOR CERTAIN COUNTIES, IN
			RELATION TO THE NASSAU COUNTY TRAFFIC AND PARKING VIOLATIONS AGENCY.
			315-09 (TPVA)
316-09	СЕ	GS, F, R	RESOLUTION NO -2009
•=• •		00,1,1	A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE AN INTER-
			MUNICIPAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF
			OF THE DEPARTMENT OF PARKS, RECREATION AND MUSEUMS AND THE TOWN OF
			HEMPSTEAD. 316-09(CE)
			THE LANGUAGE IN THE RESOLUTION FOR THE ITEM
			BELOW WAS LISTED INCORRECTLY ON THE MAY 13, 2009
			RULES AGENDA. BELOW IS THE CORRECT LANGUAGE.

Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	То	
E-90-09	TPVA	R	RESOLUTION NO -2009
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC & PARKING VIOLATIONS AGENCY AND AMERICAN
			TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS, INC.